
 

From: Ann McKenzie <annmack2663@comcast.net>  
Sent: Sunday, May 4, 2025 5:56 PM 
To: Manu Koenig <Manu.Koenig@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Jamie Sehorn 
<Jamie.Sehorn@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Maureen McCarty 
<Maureen.McCarty@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Trina Barton 
<Trina.Barton@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Sandy Brown 
<Sandy.Brown@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Andy Schiffrin 
<Andy.Schiffrin@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Felipe Hernandez 
<Felipe.Hernandez@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Ramon Gomez 
<Ramon.Gomez@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Monica Martinez 
<Monica.Martinez@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Kimberly De Serpa 
<Kimberly.DeSerpa@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Rae.Spencer.Hill@santacruzcountyca.gov; 
Justin Cummings <Justin.Cummings@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Board Of Supervisors 
<boardofsupervisors@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Nicholas Brown 
<Nicholas.Brown@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Maria Orozco 
<Maria.Orozco@santacruzcountyca.gov>; Regina Kelbert 
<Regina.Kelbert@santacruzcountyca.gov> 
Subject: Objections to Application 221049, CTI Tower at 186 Summit Dr, Bonny Doon 

 

****CAUTION:This is an EXTERNAL email. Exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or 
click links from unknown senders or unexpected email.**** 

Supervisors and Staff,  

    We are asking you to uphold the Planning Commissioners DENIAL of Application 221049 
for the proposed cell tower at 186 Summit Drive in Bonny Doon.  

   It is environmentally wrong. It would be visually devastating. The proposed tower is 
disruptive to our health, both mentally and physically.  

   It is an un-necessary cell tower, in the wrong place, in the middle of our neighborhood.  

Please deny the tower application in it's entirety.  

Ann McKenzie  

38 Years at 665 Summit Drive  
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